TwinRivers

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

RIDGEPOINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ENGLISH LEARNERS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Library
4:00 PM

AGENDA

4:00
4:01
4:10
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:50
5:00

Call to Order & Introductions
Public Comment

ELAC Training

Elect officers

Adopt Bylaws

Review Safety Plan

Share CAASPP & EL Data
Meeting Adjourned



